KAMALA NEHB,UL‘QLLEVGE

FEES STRUCTURE

Headwi :
%LM&@@MM@;&@ 2023-24

(as per Dy notification dated 26-07-2023)

S.No. Courses Na
Particulars | > [MA )T M.A.(P.) PwD FEE
‘ M.A. (P.) English, M.A. (P.) English,
M.A. (P.) Hindi, M.A. (P.) Hindi,
[ M.A. (P.) Sanskrit, M.A. (P.) Sanskrit,
{ M.A. (P.) History, M.A. (P.) History,
[ M.A. (P.) Philosophy, M.A. (P.) Philosophy,
| M.A. (P.) Pol.Science M.A. (P.) Pol.Science
! [Tuition Fee 180.00] As per the DU notification
| 2 \University Student Welfare Fund* 200.00| 30.11.2022 a concession
B 3 |College Stutdent Welfare Fund 3320.00| of 75% of the total fees is
4 |University Development Fund* 1000.00| given to all PwD category
5 |College Development Fund 3800.00 students
6 |University Faclilities and Services Charges* 1000.00
7 |College Facilities and Services Charges 4300.00
8 ]Economicolly Weaker Section Support Univ. Fund* 150.00
9 }Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund* Nil
Total 13950.00 - 3487.50

“To be remitted to the University

Prof. Kalpana E’J

Principal (Offig.)

b Universi i
feeeh Rz rsity of Delh,
I i #mt / August Kranti Marg‘
Ty ReeR-110049 / New Delhi-110049



